Mon
Kids Jiu Jitsu  3:30pm
Ages 4-8
Kids Jiu Jitsu  4:15pm
Ages 9-12
Kids Muay Thai 5:00pm
Ages 4-8

Kids Muay Thai 5:45pm

Ages 9-12

Adult Muay Thai 6:30pm

No-Gi Jiu Jitsu

Adult Jiu Jitsu  7:15pm

Class Schedule

Tue
3:30pm

4:15pm

5:00pm

5:45pm

11:00am
& 6:30pm
12:00pm
7:15pm

Wed
3:30pm

4:15pm

5:00pm

9:45pm

6:30pm

7:15pm

Thur
3:30pm

4:15pm

5:00pm

5:45pm

11:00am
& 6:30pm

12:00pm

7:15pm

Fri

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

Sat
10:00am

10:00am

10:45am

10:45am

11:30am

12:15pm

Sun

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed



