## Class Schedule

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
Kids Jiu Jitsu	3:30pm	3:30pm	3:30pm	3:30pm	closed	10:00am	closed
Kids Jiu Jitsu Ages 9-12	4:15pm	4:15pm	4:15pm	4:15pm	closed	10:00am	closed
Kids Muay Thai	5:00pm	5:00pm	5:00pm	5:00pm	closed	10:45am	closed
Kids Muay Thai	5:45pm	5:45pm	5:45pm	5:45pm	closed	10:45am	closed
Adult Muay Thai	6:30pm	11:00am	6:30pm	11:00am	closed	11:30am	closed
		& 6:30pm		& 6:30pm			
No-Gi Jiu Jitsu		12:00pm		12:00pm	closed		closed
Adult Jiu Jitsu	7:15pm	7:15pm	7:15pm	7:15pm	closed	12:15pm	closed